SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 12)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD
VOTE FOR 1
For Ordinance 1953
Against Ordinance 1953
Over Votes
Under Votes

TOTAL VOTES

12
18,608
2,783
0

1,921
861

o)
)

X

100.00

14.96

69.05
30.95

SHERWOOD SPECIAL ELECTION
PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS
MAY 14,

M100 Election IVO Election

2,006

1,328
678

o O O O

Early Voting

744

569
174

Official Results

Absentee

O O o b

Provisional

O O w O



