SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL SHERWOOD SPECIAL ELECTION Official Results PULASKI COUNTY, ARKANSAS

MAY 14, 2013

RUN DATE:05/28/13 12:22 PM

	TOTAL VOTES	%	M100 Election IVO Elec	ction	Early Voting	Absentee	Provisional
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 12)	. 12	100.00					
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	. 18,608						
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	. 2,783		2,006	0	744	30	3
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK	. 0		0	0	0	0	0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL	•	14.96					
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK	•						
ORDINANCE 1953 CITY OF SHERWOOD							
VOTE FOR 1							
For Ordinance 1953	. 1,921	69.05	1,328	0	569	24	0
Against Ordinance 1953	. 861	30.95	678	0	174	6	3
Over Votes			0	0	0	0	0
Under Votes	. 1		0	0	1	0	0